FlexAct® Modular
The FlexAct® Modular is a platform solution bringing together hardware, software, wetware and documentation into a
ready to produce package for single-use bioprocessing. Within the wide range of application and process throughputs
available on the platform, a unit operation can be selected with recommended mass balance volumes, filtration areas,
closures and process control levels. The platform uses pre-defined rules and a validated software library
to generate the recipe based control of your process.
The software architecture allows easy interface to a Distributed Control Systems (DCS) for plant-wide integration.
The build and connection of sensor, actuator and holder components allows them to be shared between unit opera-

Sartocon® 2 plus filter holder (integrated adaptor for 3rd party cassettes)
Dummy-module, 20 mm thick (1 Cassette equivalent); spacer block 302020D-C
Type Description Variant | Order Code
Filter Cassette holders for
Sartoclear® | Sartobind®
Cassette holder for Sartoclear® Depth Filters |
Sartobind® Membrane Adsorbers
Pilot: 	 2ZGL--0005
Process: 	 2ZGL--0006
Double process: 	 2ZGL--0007
Drip Pan For easy cleaning of spilled fluids Pilot: 	 2ZGL--0008
Process |
Double process: 	 2ZGL--0015
Sartoclear® Separation Plate For serial or parallel filtration on one layer 2ZGL--0013
Sartoclear® Pressure Safety Device Prevents excessive pressure during compressed air draining
of the filter cassettes
2ZGL--0014
Sensor & Actuator Management
Description Order Code
Holder
Holder for Flow Clamp ON ¼" 4ZF---0036
Holder for Flow Clamp ON a" 4ZF---0037
Holder for Flow Clamp ON ½" 4ZF---0009
Holder for Flow Clamp ON ¾" 4ZF---0066
Holder for Flow Clamp ON 1" 4ZF---0010
Sensor
Flow Sensor BioPAT ® Clamp ON ¼" BPL0010
Flow Sensor BioPAT ® Clamp ON a" BPL0011
Flow Sensor BioPAT ® Clamp ON ½" BPL0012
Flow Sensor BioPAT ® Clamp ON ¾" BPL0028
Flow Sensor BioPAT ® Clamp ON 1" BPL0013
Pressure sensor w/ holder ¼" 0 – 4 bar 4ZF---0123
Pressure sensor w/ holder a" 0 – 4 bar 4ZF---0118
Pressure sensor w/ holder ½" 0 – 4 bar 4ZF---0119
Pressure sensor w/ holder ¾" 0 – 4 bar 4ZF---0120
Pressure sensor w/ holder 1" 0 – 4 bar 4ZF---0121
SU inline Conductivity sensor (Optek SUC 01)
SU inline Conductivity + pH sensor (Optek SUC 03)
SU inline Conductivity + UV sensor (Optek SUC 05)
SU inline Conductivity + pH + UV sensor (Optek SUC 07)
Pneumatic Valve
Holder for GEMÜ valve tba
Gemü Supm Sumondo Size B normaly open
Gemü Supm Sumondo Size C normaly open  1000040266
Gemü Supm Sumondo Size D normaly open
Festo Pilot Valve Box for instrument air for GEMÜ or ACRO valves tba
Holder for ACRO pinch valve 1000061342
ACRO pneumatic pinch valv, stainless-steel 316L, N | O
for reinforced tubing
for silicon tubing
FlexAct® Modular 17
Fluid and Transfer set Management
Type Description Order Code
FlexAct® Modular Cleanroom Cart 4ZF---0021
FlexAct® worktop extension Fixed to the systems rail to extend the working surface area BB-8840280
FlexAct® system rails extension Tube holder for system rail ¼” & a”
Tube holder for system rail ½’’
Tube holder for system rail ¾’’
Tube holder for system rail 1’’
4ZF---0062
4ZF---0039
4ZF---0064
4ZF---0065
Hose Guide Tube guide ½  – 1” 4ZF---0013
Palletank for mixing | Storage |
In process
Please refer to the ProMixer Family datasheet
for full product listings and materials

4ZF---0128
Cable Management
Description Order Code
FlexAct® System Power Cord
A Europe BB-8847852
B USA BB-8847909
C Ireland, UK BB-8847879
E Italy BB-8847887
F Australia BB-8847941
G Denmark BB-8847861
H Switzerland BB-8847895
I Israel BB-8847933
K Argentina BB-8847917
L China BB-8847925
Type Description Variant | Order Code
BioPAT ® Pressure transmitter cable Cable Pressure Transmitter
M12ST to M12BU, 5pol.
1.5 m, BB-34147271
3 m, BB-34149854
Main Pump cable M12ST to M12BU, 8pol. SHD
Cable for WM730, QF1200 & QF150)
1.5 m
3.0 m, BB-34147296
Secondary pump | valve cable M12 | M12, 5-pol, A-Kod., SHD
Cable for WM530 | Gemü valve
3.0 m, BB-34149854
Cable Conductivity Probe Connection BPT0031
Cable pH Probe Connection Adapter DIN – VP8 for SU pH sensor BPP0010
Cable Ethernet – 3.0m BB-34147260
Cable Connection FlexAct® - Levmixer® 3G 4ZF---0124
Temperature Probe, PT100, 3m 1000033315
Sales and Service Contacts
For further contacts, visit www.sartorius-stedim.com